
Telephone No. Mobile No.

1
Sh. R.C. Agarwal  ed.cht@cht.gov.in Executive Director 

(Act.I/c)
6909625 
6909654

9820143006

2
Sh. Vijay Singh
singh.vijay69@cht.gov.in

Executive 
Secretary

6909626 9811577379

3
Sh. Arunachalam K     
arunachalam.k@cht.gov.in

Director 6909657 9820646952

4
Sh. Shekhar R. Kulkarni
kulkarni@cht.gov.in

Director 6909642 9892067088

5
Sh. Baljeet Singh                                         
singh.baljeet@cht.gov.in

Director 6909634 9849968570

6
Sh. Anjani Kumar Jha
anjanikr.jha@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director (HR) 6909680 9414040294

7 Sh. Neeraj Jain     n.jain@cht.gov.in Addl. Director (IS) 6909641 9868842451

8
Smt. Varuna Mittal                   
varuna.mittal@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director (IT) 9999111255

9
Sh. Kishore Kumar Bhimwal 
kishore.bhimwal@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director 6909660 9958798282

10
Sh. Lav Kumar                      
lav.kr@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director 6909643 9758802988

11
Sh. Dipankar Saha    
d.saha@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director 6909638 9920629514

12
Sh. Shalinder Kumar
Jd-fin01@cht.gov.in

Addl. Director (Fin) 6909640 8950066963

13
Sh. Balayogi Nathi
balayogi.n@cht.gov.in

Joint Director 6909631 8590785293

14
Sh. Rajan Kumar         
rajan.kumar3@cht.gov.in

Joint Director 6909628 7408404411

15
Sh. Manish Agarwal                
m.agarwal@cht.gov.in

Joint Director 6909644 7060577075

16
Sh. Gaurang Mishra    
gaurang@cht.gov.in

Joint Director 6909635 7535065000

17
Sh. Neeraj Kumar         
kumarneeraj@cht.gov.in     

Joint Director 6909632 9702966177

18
Smt. Anupriya Sharma  
anupriya.sharma@cht.gov.in

Joint Director 9769523204

19
Sh. Gaurav Lunawat     
gaurav.lunawat@cht.gov.in

Assistant Dir. 6909629 8516099239

20
Smt. Akshita Gupta    
gupta.akshita@cht.gov.in

Assistant Dir. (Fin) 8979737888

21
Sh. Brijesh Kumar
kumarbrijesh@cht.gov.in

Advisor (Technical) 6909630 9899885550

22
Sh. Amal Kumar Roy
roy.amal@cht.gov.in

Advisor (Technical) 6909637 9818777160

23
Dr. S.S. Gupta        
ssgupta.1022@cht.gov.in

Advisor (Technical) 6909636 7827498485

24
Sh. R.M.Thakur    
thakur.rm@cht.gov.in

Advisor (Technical) 6909639 9582221676

25
Sh. Sanjay Manchanda      
s.manchanda@cht.gov.in

Advisor (Technical) 9873691911
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